SKU: NUR-DP4-40W/80W-35E/CCT
Features:
Precision light guide made of PMMA material delivers a balanced 55% downlight and 45% uplight distribution.
Extruded aluminum housing ensures durability and acts as a heat sink.
High-efficiency internal Class 2 LED driver with 0-10V dimming, compatible with Lutron® Diva-DVTV and Leviton® IP-710-DL.
Optional emergency LED driver provides a minimum of 90 minutes of backup illumination.
Damp-rated design suitable for operating temperatures from 32°F–122°F.
Adjustable CCT options (3000K, 3500K, 4000K) or fixed CCT (3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K).

®
Example: NUR-DP4-DM-CCT
ORDERING GUIDE:
Color TemperatureDimmableLength
DP4
DP8
Brand
NUR DM
3500K , CCT
CCT
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30 30
0
0
900
720
540
360
180
-/+180
150
120
90
60
A V E R A GE B E A M A N GL E (5 0 % ): 3 1 9 .7 D E G
UNIT: cd
C0/180,279.4
C90/270,360.0
AVERAGE ILLUMINANCE CURVELUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
      θ =16,0 DEG
  φ  out = 31.36 lm�
0 2 2 44
1 3 .1 2 3 4 1 3 .1 2 3 46 .5 6 1 7 6 .5 6 1 70 .0 0 0 0
m
f t
9
2 9 .5 3
7
2 2 .9 7
5
1 6 .4
3
9 .8 4 3
1
3 .2 8 1
4 0
3 .7 1 6
8 0
7 .4 3 2
1 2 0
1 1 .1 5
1 6 0
1 4 .8 6
2 0 0
1 8 .5 8
lx
f c
E a v e
Note: The curves represent the illuminated area and the average
illumination at various distances from the luminaire.